
Western Dubuque Invitational
Varsity Boys     School Campus - Epworth, AI     9/27/2018     Overcast, Wind SSW 10-20mph & 68°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Cedar Rapids Prairie           1    4   10   12   13   17   26   =  40   1:24:45.4    16:57.1    1:17.0
    2   Cedar Rapids Kennedy           2    9   16   25   28   29   38   =  80   1:26:34.2    17:18.8    1:41.1
    3   Decorah                        3    7   40   41   42   47   55   = 133   1:28:31.9    17:42.4    1:30.6
    4   Wahlert Catholic              11   20   24   33   45   63        = 133   1:29:07.4    17:49.5    1:09.3
    5   Western Dubuque               19   23   30   31   34   71   72   = 137   1:29:23.8    17:52.8    0:36.4
    6   Calamus-Wheatland              6    8   37   50   67   76   83   = 168   1:29:49.6    17:57.9    2:02.7
    7   Monticello                    27   46   48   57   62   64   73   = 240   1:32:18.7    18:27.7    0:57.9
    8   Benton Community              15   49   52   60   65   97  101   = 241   1:32:09.1    18:25.8    1:25.3
    9   Charles City                  21   43   54   56   74   75   89   = 248   1:32:40.2    18:32.0    1:43.7
   10   North Fayette Valley           5   35   36   78  100  102  108   = 254   1:32:48.6    18:33.7    3:10.9
   11   Maquoketa Valley              22   61   66   68   91  111        = 308   1:34:21.6    18:52.3    2:14.7
   12   North Linn                    14   77   80   84   90  104  112   = 345   1:36:12.4    19:14.5    2:32.5
   13   Central DeWitt                51   53   79   81   94  105  125   = 358   1:36:17.7    19:15.5    1:25.7
   14   Cascade                       39   59   82   87   92   96  123   = 359   1:36:29.9    19:18.0    1:41.8
   15   Springville-Central City      18   44   95   98  117  118  140   = 372   1:36:42.6    19:20.5    3:10.9
   16   West Delaware                 69   88  103  106  114  124  128   = 480   1:39:54.6    19:58.9    1:35.4
   17   Alburnett                     86   93  120  121  127  135  143   = 547   1:43:13.0    20:38.6    1:35.6
   18   Anamosa                       58   85  119  142  145  147        = 549   1:46:29.2    21:17.8    5:25.3
   19   Marquette Catholic            70  109  110  132  151             = 572   1:47:50.8    21:34.2    6:57.3
   20   Maquoketa                     32  115  129  149  150  152        = 575   1:51:02.4    22:12.5    7:42.0
   21   Beckman Catholic              99  107  113  133  141  144        = 593   1:45:48.9    21:09.8    2:52.7
   22   Independence                 116  126  130  131  134  138        = 637   1:48:06.0    21:37.2    1:25.5
   23   Clayton Ridge                122  136  137  139  146  148        = 680   1:53:13.9    22:38.8    3:24.9

 Incomplete Teams:  Easton Valley, Janesville, Shullsburg
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Jack Pendergast              JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            16:02.3      5:10
      2       2   Jacob Green                  JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            16:12.4      5:13
      3       3   Gus Hayes                    SR    Decorah                         16:45.8      5:24
      4       4   Colton Lagrange              SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            16:49.9      5:25
      5       5   Chandler Douglas             SR    North Fayette Valley            16:54.3      5:26
      6       6   Hunter Rickels               SR    Calamus-Wheatland               16:58.0      5:28
      7       7   Brady Hogan                  SO    Decorah                         16:59.7      5:28
      8       8   Chase Knoche                 SO    Calamus-Wheatland               17:07.6      5:31
      9       9   Lucas Middlekauff            JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            17:14.4      5:33
     10      10   McKade Adams                 JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            17:14.7      5:33
     11      11   Nathan Munshower             SO    Wahlert Catholic                17:17.2      5:34
     12      12   Ryan Neubauer                JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            17:19.2      5:34
     13      13   Andrew Bickford              SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie            17:19.3      5:35
     14      14   Seth Boss                    SR    North Linn                      17:23.4      5:36
     15      15   Dylan Spina                  SR    Benton Community                17:27.4      5:37
     16      16   Jack Schissel                FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            17:27.5      5:37
     17      17   Carlo Dannenfelser           JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            17:28.3      5:37
     18      18   Caleb Christiansen           SR    Springville-Central City        17:32.3      5:39
     19      19   Cade Messer                  SO    Western Dubuque                 17:32.4      5:39
     20      20   Jacob Hocking                JR    Wahlert Catholic                17:34.5      5:39
     21      21   Mason Deeter                 SR    Charles City                    17:40.4      5:41
     22      22   Chance Downs                 JR    Maquoketa Valley                17:41.3      5:42
     23      23   Connor Coyle                 JR    Western Dubuque                 17:41.5      5:42
     24      24   George Barton                SR    Wahlert Catholic                17:42.2      5:42
     25      25   Wesley Jackson               JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            17:46.4      5:43
     26      26   Hunter Kalous                SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie            17:46.7      5:43
     27      27   Cole Cruise                  JR    Monticello                      17:51.3      5:45
     28      28   Jaxson Hornett               JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            17:53.5      5:46
     29      29   Sean Casey                   SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            17:54.2      5:46
     30      30   Trenton Hammerand            JR    Western Dubuque                 18:00.6      5:48
     31      31   Kale Cartee                  JR    Western Dubuque                 18:00.7      5:48
     32      32   Tyler Meyeres                SR    Maquoketa                       18:02.5      5:48
     33      33   Carter Oberfoell             SR    Wahlert Catholic                18:07.0      5:50
     34      34   Ben Mulert                   JR    Western Dubuque                 18:08.8      5:50
     35      35   Caleb O'Hare                 SR    North Fayette Valley            18:09.6      5:51
     36      36   Weller Clark                 JR    North Fayette Valley            18:09.7      5:51
     37      37   Chandler Gannon              JR    Calamus-Wheatland               18:11.5      5:51
     38      38   Kayde Bowers                 JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            18:12.2      5:52
     39      39   Carson Nauman                SO    Cascade                         18:14.4      5:52
     40      40   Brayden Krivachek            SR    Decorah                         18:14.8      5:52
     41      41   Willem Hawley                JR    Decorah                         18:15.4      5:53
     42      42   Noah Lovelace                SO    Decorah                         18:16.3      5:53
     43           Aiden Gruver                 FR    Easton Valley                   18:24.0      5:55
     44      43   Phillip Bachman              JR    Charles City                    18:25.3      5:56
     45      44   Oskar Anderson               SR    Springville-Central City        18:26.1      5:56
     46      45   Brant Perry                  FR    Wahlert Catholic                18:26.5      5:56
     47      46   Daltyn Kramer                SR    Monticello                      18:27.8      5:57
     48      47   Spencer Peterson             JR    Decorah                         18:29.0      5:57
     49      48   Zach Chapman                 SO    Monticello                      18:31.5      5:58
     50      49   Nathaniel Caldwell           SR    Benton Community                18:31.7      5:58
     51      50   Magnus Sands                 SO    Calamus-Wheatland               18:31.9      5:58
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     52      51   Tanner Naeve                 JR    Central DeWitt                  18:32.6      5:58
     53      52   Drew Lange                   JR    Benton Community                18:32.8      5:58
     54      53   Noah Mullin                  SR    Central DeWitt                  18:33.3      5:58
     55      54   Nick Litterer                SR    Charles City                    18:33.7      5:58
     56      55   Joseph Seo                   JR    Decorah                         18:36.5      5:59
     57      56   Hayden Pleggenkuhle          JR    Charles City                    18:36.8      5:59
     58      57   Carter Kurt                  FR    Monticello                      18:39.0      6:00
     59      58   Will King                    JR    Anamosa                         18:39.3      6:00
     60      59   Cole Miller                  FR    Cascade                         18:42.7      6:01
     61      60   Russell Atwood               SR    Benton Community                18:44.7      6:02
     62      61   Mason Lubben                 JR    Maquoketa Valley                18:45.3      6:02
     63      62   David Titman                 SR    Monticello                      18:49.2      6:03
     64      63   Luke Simcox                  JR    Wahlert Catholic                18:49.5      6:04
     65      64   Jasper Nietert               SO    Monticello                      18:51.1      6:04
     66      65   Bennett Gorkow               SR    Benton Community                18:52.6      6:05
     67      66   Derek Mensen                 JR    Maquoketa Valley                18:56.0      6:06
     68      67   Brett McCartt                JR    Calamus-Wheatland               19:00.7      6:07
     69      68   Ethan Doyl                   SO    Maquoketa Valley                19:03.0      6:08
     70      69   Nathan Goranson              JR    West Delaware                   19:03.1      6:08
     71      70   Jebadiah Schwager            SR    Marquette Catholic              19:06.1      6:09
     72      71   Eric Monahan                 SO    Western Dubuque                 19:06.1      6:09
     73      72   Matt Gassman                 JR    Western Dubuque                 19:11.1      6:11
     74      73   Carter Cruise                JR    Monticello                      19:17.4      6:13
     75      74   Jacob Vais                   FR    Charles City                    19:24.0      6:15
     76      75   Alex Bauer                   SO    Charles City                    19:26.8      6:16
     77      76   Raymond Venditti             SR    Calamus-Wheatland               19:29.0      6:16
     78      77   Logan Williams               SR    North Linn                      19:29.7      6:17
     79      78   Weston Fantz                 SR    North Fayette Valley            19:29.8      6:17
     80      79   Joe Stammeyer                SR    Central DeWitt                  19:33.5      6:18
     81      80   Nathan Bean                  FR    North Linn                      19:35.7      6:18
     82      81   Colby Ridgley                SR    Central DeWitt                  19:40.1      6:20
     83      82   Nolan Noonan                 SR    Cascade                         19:45.6      6:22
     84      83   Seth Beuthien                SO    Calamus-Wheatland               19:47.3      6:22
     85      84   Marcus Hromidko              SO    North Linn                      19:47.6      6:22
     86      85   Ben Moss                     JR    Anamosa                         19:48.4      6:23
     87      86   Dillon Kremer                JR    Alburnett                       19:48.6      6:23
     88      87   Will Potter                  JR    Cascade                         19:51.1      6:23
     89      88   Tyger Vaske                  SO    West Delaware                   19:53.1      6:24
     90      89   Isaac Jensen                 JR    Charles City                    19:55.2      6:25
     91      90   Jesse Gillingham             JR    North Linn                      19:56.0      6:25
     92      91   Nolan Ries                   FR    Maquoketa Valley                19:56.1      6:25
     93      92   Jonah Manternach             SO    Cascade                         19:56.2      6:25
     94      93   McCauley Riley               SO    Alburnett                       19:57.8      6:26
     95      94   Carter Myers                 SR    Central DeWitt                  19:58.3      6:26
     96      95   Tryston Engen                SO    Springville-Central City        19:58.4      6:26
     97      96   Sam Noonan                   JR    Cascade                         19:58.5      6:26
     98      97   Nicson Franck                SO    Benton Community                20:00.2      6:26
     99      98   Luke Frosch                  SO    Springville-Central City        20:02.7      6:27
    100      99   Danil Wall                   SO    Beckman Catholic                20:02.8      6:27
    101     100   Hunter Cummings              SO    North Fayette Valley            20:05.2      6:28
    102     101   Simon Carlson                SR    Benton Community                20:05.6      6:28
    103     102   Jesse Daughton               SR    North Fayette Valley            20:06.3      6:28
    104     103   Andrew Salas                 SO    West Delaware                   20:06.8      6:28
    105     104   Kaleb Kurt                   SO    North Linn                      20:08.0      6:29
    106     105   Brandon Burken               JR    Central DeWitt                  20:09.4      6:29
    107     106   Matthew Mensen               SO    West Delaware                   20:13.2      6:30
    108     107   Kurt Koopman                 SR    Beckman Catholic                20:14.4      6:31
    109     108   Davan Crooker                FR    North Fayette Valley            20:15.6      6:31
    110     109   Nicholas Hager               JR    Marquette Catholic              20:18.6      6:32
    111     110   Parker Mueller               JR    Marquette Catholic              20:21.5      6:33
    112     111   Canyon Richardson            SR    Maquoketa Valley                20:27.4      6:35
    113     112   Evan Gyorko                  JR    North Linn                      20:32.2      6:37
    114     113   Grant Hoeger                 SR    Beckman Catholic                20:33.3      6:37
    115     114   Nicholas Stocks              SO    West Delaware                   20:38.5      6:39
    116     115   Dalen Acton                  SR    Maquoketa                       20:40.5      6:39
    117     116   Spencer Giddings             SR    Independence                    20:42.6      6:40
    118     117   Austin Smith                 SR    Springville-Central City        20:43.2      6:40
    119     118   Marshal Cordes               SR    Springville-Central City        20:51.1      6:43
    120     119   Tristan Weers                FR    Anamosa                         20:56.3      6:44
    121     120   Jared Graubard               SR    Alburnett                       20:59.4      6:45
    122     121   Brent Sperfslage             JR    Alburnett                       21:03.1      6:47
    123           Buddy Junge                  SR    Easton Valley                   21:04.7      6:47
    124     122   Tristan Meyers               SR    Clayton Ridge                   21:06.4      6:48
    125     123   Dane Bertling                SO    Cascade                         21:07.9      6:48
    126     124   Jesse Thurn                  FR    West Delaware                   21:08.7      6:48
    127     125   Blake Gerard                 FR    Central DeWitt                  21:09.8      6:49
    128     126   Dalton Bantz                 SR    Independence                    21:18.0      6:51
    129     127   Andrew Ossman                FR    Alburnett                       21:24.2      6:53
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    130           Nick Jensenius               JR    Janesville                      21:25.6      6:54
    131     128   Jacob Wenger                 SO    West Delaware                   21:36.1      6:57
    132     129   Brady Caven                  SO    Maquoketa                       21:54.4      7:03
    133     130   Robert Hansen                FR    Independence                    21:57.6      7:04
    134     131   Jake Dinger                  SO    Independence                    21:59.8      7:05
    135     132   Nolan Tracy                  FR    Marquette Catholic              22:01.3      7:05
    136     133   Isaac Schlarmann             JR    Beckman Catholic                22:02.8      7:06
    137     134   Mark Morkel                  JR    Independence                    22:08.1      7:07
    138     135   John Waskow                  JR    Alburnett                       22:26.5      7:13
    139     136   Joseph Schmelzer             SR    Clayton Ridge                   22:26.8      7:13
    140     137   Francisco Gomez              JR    Clayton Ridge                   22:31.6      7:15
    141     138   Dylan Kurt                   FR    Independence                    22:36.5      7:17
    142     139   Vincent Schmelzer            SR    Clayton Ridge                   22:37.9      7:17
    143     140   Matt Uhlenkamp               SO    Springville-Central City        22:48.1      7:20
    144     141   Marcus Schneider             SR    Beckman Catholic                22:55.5      7:23
    145     142   Kolin Wilmoth                FR    Anamosa                         23:00.6      7:24
    146     143   Nolan Ossman                 SR    Alburnett                       23:14.2      7:29
    147     144   Auden Recker                 FR    Beckman Catholic                23:47.8      7:40
    148           Caden Rood                   FR    Shullsburg                      23:48.5      7:40
    149     145   Jacob Koopmann               JR    Anamosa                         24:04.6      7:45
    150     146   Beau Cline                   SR    Clayton Ridge                   24:31.3      7:54
    151     147   Nick Ralston                 SO    Anamosa                         24:33.5      7:54
    152     148   Dakota Schmit                FR    Clayton Ridge                   24:37.9      7:56
    153     149   Nathan Watters               SR    Maquoketa                       24:40.6      7:57
    154     150   Alexander Heuer-Dierks       SR    Maquoketa                       25:44.5      8:17
    155     151   Garret Krieg                 SR    Marquette Catholic              26:03.3      8:23
    156     152   Kaleb Flenker                JR    Maquoketa                       29:41.1      9:33
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Western Dubuque Invitational
Varsity Boys     School Campus - Epworth, AI     9/27/2018     Overcast, Wind SSW 10-20mph & 68°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Cedar Rapids Prairie              Score =   40
    1    Jack Pendergast, JR          16:02.3  5:10
    4    Colton Lagrange, SR          16:49.9  5:25
   10    McKade Adams, JR             17:14.7  5:33
   12    Ryan Neubauer, JR            17:19.2  5:34
   13    Andrew Bickford, SO          17:19.3  5:35
   17    Carlo Dannenfelser, JR       17:28.3  5:37
   26    Hunter Kalous, SO            17:46.7  5:43

  2) Cedar Rapids Kennedy              Score =   80
    2    Jacob Green, JR              16:12.4  5:13
    9    Lucas Middlekauff, JR        17:14.4  5:33
   16    Jack Schissel, FR            17:27.5  5:37
   25    Wesley Jackson, JR           17:46.4  5:43
   28    Jaxson Hornett, JR           17:53.5  5:46
   29    Sean Casey, SR               17:54.2  5:46
   38    Kayde Bowers, JR             18:12.2  5:52

  3) Decorah                           Score =  133
    3    Gus Hayes, SR                16:45.8  5:24
    7    Brady Hogan, SO              16:59.7  5:28
   40    Brayden Krivachek, SR        18:14.8  5:52
   41    Willem Hawley, JR            18:15.4  5:53
   42    Noah Lovelace, SO            18:16.3  5:53
   47    Spencer Peterson, JR         18:29.0  5:57
   55    Joseph Seo, JR               18:36.5  5:59

  4) Wahlert Catholic                  Score =  133
   11    Nathan Munshower, SO         17:17.2  5:34
   20    Jacob Hocking, JR            17:34.5  5:39
   24    George Barton, SR            17:42.2  5:42
   33    Carter Oberfoell, SR         18:07.0  5:50
   45    Brant Perry, FR              18:26.5  5:56
   63    Luke Simcox, JR              18:49.5  6:04

  5) Western Dubuque                   Score =  137
   19    Cade Messer, SO              17:32.4  5:39
   23    Connor Coyle, JR             17:41.5  5:42
   30    Trenton Hammerand, JR        18:00.6  5:48
   31    Kale Cartee, JR              18:00.7  5:48
   34    Ben Mulert, JR               18:08.8  5:50
   71    Eric Monahan, SO             19:06.1  6:09
   72    Matt Gassman, JR             19:11.1  6:11

  6) Calamus-Wheatland                 Score =  168
    6    Hunter Rickels, SR           16:58.0  5:28
    8    Chase Knoche, SO             17:07.6  5:31
   37    Chandler Gannon, JR          18:11.5  5:51
   50    Magnus Sands, SO             18:31.9  5:58
   67    Brett McCartt, JR            19:00.7  6:07
   76    Raymond Venditti, SR         19:29.0  6:16
   83    Seth Beuthien, SO            19:47.3  6:22

  7) Monticello                        Score =  240
   27    Cole Cruise, JR              17:51.3  5:45
   46    Daltyn Kramer, SR            18:27.8  5:57
   48    Zach Chapman, SO             18:31.5  5:58
   57    Carter Kurt, FR              18:39.0  6:00
   62    David Titman, SR             18:49.2  6:03
   64    Jasper Nietert, SO           18:51.1  6:04
   73    Carter Cruise, JR            19:17.4  6:13

  8) Benton Community                  Score =  241
   15    Dylan Spina, SR              17:27.4  5:37
   49    Nathaniel Caldwell, SR       18:31.7  5:58
   52    Drew Lange, JR               18:32.8  5:58
   60    Russell Atwood, SR           18:44.7  6:02
   65    Bennett Gorkow, SR           18:52.6  6:05
   97    Nicson Franck, SO            20:00.2  6:26
  101    Simon Carlson, SR            20:05.6  6:28

  9) Charles City                      Score =  248
   21    Mason Deeter, SR             17:40.4  5:41
   43    Phillip Bachman, JR          18:25.3  5:56
   54    Nick Litterer, SR            18:33.7  5:58
   56    Hayden Pleggenkuhle, JR      18:36.8  5:59
   74    Jacob Vais, FR               19:24.0  6:15
   75    Alex Bauer, SO               19:26.8  6:16
   89    Isaac Jensen, JR             19:55.2  6:25

 10) North Fayette Valley              Score =  254
    5    Chandler Douglas, SR         16:54.3  5:26
   35    Caleb O'Hare, SR             18:09.6  5:51
   36    Weller Clark, JR             18:09.7  5:51
   78    Weston Fantz, SR             19:29.8  6:17
  100    Hunter Cummings, SO          20:05.2  6:28
  102    Jesse Daughton, SR           20:06.3  6:28
  108    Davan Crooker, FR            20:15.6  6:31

 11) Maquoketa Valley                  Score =  308
   22    Chance Downs, JR             17:41.3  5:42
   61    Mason Lubben, JR             18:45.3  6:02
   66    Derek Mensen, JR             18:56.0  6:06
   68    Ethan Doyl, SO               19:03.0  6:08
   91    Nolan Ries, FR               19:56.1  6:25
  111    Canyon Richardson, SR        20:27.4  6:35

 12) North Linn                        Score =  345
   14    Seth Boss, SR                17:23.4  5:36
   77    Logan Williams, SR           19:29.7  6:17
   80    Nathan Bean, FR              19:35.7  6:18
   84    Marcus Hromidko, SO          19:47.6  6:22
   90    Jesse Gillingham, JR         19:56.0  6:25
  104    Kaleb Kurt, SO               20:08.0  6:29
  112    Evan Gyorko, JR              20:32.2  6:37

 13) Central DeWitt                    Score =  358
   51    Tanner Naeve, JR             18:32.6  5:58
   53    Noah Mullin, SR              18:33.3  5:58
   79    Joe Stammeyer, SR            19:33.5  6:18
   81    Colby Ridgley, SR            19:40.1  6:20
   94    Carter Myers, SR             19:58.3  6:26
  105    Brandon Burken, JR           20:09.4  6:29
  125    Blake Gerard, FR             21:09.8  6:49

 14) Cascade                           Score =  359
   39    Carson Nauman, SO            18:14.4  5:52
   59    Cole Miller, FR              18:42.7  6:01
   82    Nolan Noonan, SR             19:45.6  6:22
   87    Will Potter, JR              19:51.1  6:23
   92    Jonah Manternach, SO         19:56.2  6:25
   96    Sam Noonan, JR               19:58.5  6:26
  123    Dane Bertling, SO            21:07.9  6:48

 15) Springville-Central City          Score =  372
   18    Caleb Christiansen, SR       17:32.3  5:39
   44    Oskar Anderson, SR           18:26.1  5:56
   95    Tryston Engen, SO            19:58.4  6:26
   98    Luke Frosch, SO              20:02.7  6:27
  117    Austin Smith, SR             20:43.2  6:40
  118    Marshal Cordes, SR           20:51.1  6:43
  140    Matt Uhlenkamp, SO           22:48.1  7:20

 16) West Delaware                     Score =  480
   69    Nathan Goranson, JR          19:03.1  6:08
   88    Tyger Vaske, SO              19:53.1  6:24
  103    Andrew Salas, SO             20:06.8  6:28
  106    Matthew Mensen, SO           20:13.2  6:30
  114    Nicholas Stocks, SO          20:38.5  6:39
  124    Jesse Thurn, FR              21:08.7  6:48
  128    Jacob Wenger, SO             21:36.1  6:57
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 17) Alburnett                         Score =  547
   86    Dillon Kremer, JR            19:48.6  6:23
   93    McCauley Riley, SO           19:57.8  6:26
  120    Jared Graubard, SR           20:59.4  6:45
  121    Brent Sperfslage, JR         21:03.1  6:47
  127    Andrew Ossman, FR            21:24.2  6:53
  135    John Waskow, JR              22:26.5  7:13
  143    Nolan Ossman, SR             23:14.2  7:29

 18) Anamosa                           Score =  549
   58    Will King, JR                18:39.3  6:00
   85    Ben Moss, JR                 19:48.4  6:23
  119    Tristan Weers, FR            20:56.3  6:44
  142    Kolin Wilmoth, FR            23:00.6  7:24
  145    Jacob Koopmann, JR           24:04.6  7:45
  147    Nick Ralston, SO             24:33.5  7:54

 19) Marquette Catholic                Score =  572
   70    Jebadiah Schwager, SR        19:06.1  6:09
  109    Nicholas Hager, JR           20:18.6  6:32
  110    Parker Mueller, JR           20:21.5  6:33
  132    Nolan Tracy, FR              22:01.3  7:05
  151    Garret Krieg, SR             26:03.3  8:23

 20) Maquoketa                         Score =  575
   32    Tyler Meyeres, SR            18:02.5  5:48
  115    Dalen Acton, SR              20:40.5  6:39
  129    Brady Caven, SO              21:54.4  7:03
  149    Nathan Watters, SR           24:40.6  7:57
  150    Alexander Heuer-Dierks, SR   25:44.5  8:17
  152    Kaleb Flenker, JR            29:41.1  9:33

 21) Beckman Catholic                  Score =  593
   99    Danil Wall, SO               20:02.8  6:27
  107    Kurt Koopman, SR             20:14.4  6:31
  113    Grant Hoeger, SR             20:33.3  6:37
  133    Isaac Schlarmann, JR         22:02.8  7:06
  141    Marcus Schneider, SR         22:55.5  7:23
  144    Auden Recker, FR             23:47.8  7:40

 22) Independence                      Score =  637
  116    Spencer Giddings, SR         20:42.6  6:40
  126    Dalton Bantz, SR             21:18.0  6:51
  130    Robert Hansen, FR            21:57.6  7:04
  131    Jake Dinger, SO              21:59.8  7:05
  134    Mark Morkel, JR              22:08.1  7:07
  138    Dylan Kurt, FR               22:36.5  7:17

 23) Clayton Ridge                     Score =  680
  122    Tristan Meyers, SR           21:06.4  6:48
  136    Joseph Schmelzer, SR         22:26.8  7:13
  137    Francisco Gomez, JR          22:31.6  7:15
  139    Vincent Schmelzer, SR        22:37.9  7:17
  146    Beau Cline, SR               24:31.3  7:54
  148    Dakota Schmit, FR            24:37.9  7:56

 Incomplete Teams:

 Easton Valley
   43    Aiden Gruver, FR            18:24.0   5:55
  123    Buddy Junge, SR             21:04.7   6:47

 Janesville
  130    Nick Jensenius, JR          21:25.6   6:54

 Shullsburg
  148    Caden Rood, FR              23:48.5   7:40
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